HPE Aruba
Networking 500H
Series Hospitality
Access Points
High performance and cost-effective
Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) for hospitality, branch,
and teleworker deployments
Data sheet

(averaged patterns for all applicable antennas)
HPE Aruba Networking 500H Series Hospitality Access Points | 14
Ordering information
Part Number Description
500H Series Hospitality Access Points
AP-503H access points
R3V44A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503H (EG) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R3V42A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503H (IL) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R3V40A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503H (JP) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R3V36A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503H (RW) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R3V38A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503H (US) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+2 Ethernet
R7G96A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503HR (EU) Remote AP bundle with AP-503H (RW)+desk mount + power adapter +
EU power cord
R7G97A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503HR (US) Remote AP bundle with AP-503H (US)+desk mount + power adapter +
NA power cord
S5D82A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503H (ID) Dual Radio 2x2 802.11ax 1+2 Ethernet Hospitality Access Point
AP-505H access points
R3V54A HPE Aruba Networking AP-505H (EG) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V52A HPE Aruba Networking AP-505H (IL) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V50A HPE Aruba Networking AP-505H (JP) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V46A HPE Aruba Networking AP-505H (RW) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V48A HPE Aruba Networking AP-505H (US) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
R3V56A HPE Aruba Networking AP-505HR (EU) Remote AP bundle with AP-505H (RW)+desk mount + power adapter +
EU power cord
R3V57A HPE Aruba Networking AP-505HR (US) Remote AP bundle with AP-505H (US)+desk mount + power adapter +
NA power cord
S5D84A HPE Aruba Networking AP-505H (ID) Dual Radio 2x2 802.11ax 1+4 Ethernet PSE USB Hospitality AP